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Del01/12/18 Al 31/12/18

Cuenta Concepto Refe  Docu. PartidaNo. Debe Haber Saldo

Saldo Anterior -61,315.69
1/12/18 Ingresos Del Dia 01/12/18 Ingresos 2018-12-14  VI-0112 0.00 127.60 -61,443.29
3/12/18 Ingresos Del Dia 03/12/18 Ingresos 2018-12-18  VI-0312 0.00 654.72 -62,098.01
4/12/18 Ingresos Del Dia 04/12/18 Ingresos  2018-12-22  VI-0412 0.00 503.07 -62,601.08
5/12/18  Ingresos Del Dia 05/12/18 ingresos  2018-12-25  VI-0512 0.00 803.08 -63,404.16
6/12/18 Ingresos Del Dia 06/12/18 Ingresos 2018-12-28  VI-0612 0.00 578.19 -63,982.35
)7/12/18 Ingresos Del Dia 07/12/18 Ingresos  2018-12-31  VI-0712 0.00 522.45 -64,504.80
8/12/18  Ingresos Del Dia 08/12/18 ingresos  2018-12-34  VI-0812 0.00 163.01 -64,667.81
0/12/18 Ingresos Del Dia 10/12/18 Ingresos 2018-12-36  VI-1012 0.00 1,022.15 -65,689.96
112/18 Ingresos Del Dia 11/12/18 Ingresos  2018-12-39  VI-1112 0.00 623.11 -66,313.07
2/12/18 Ingresos Del Dia 12/12/18 Ingresos  2018-12-42  VI-1212 0.00 565.72 -66,878.79
3/12/18 Ingresos Del Dia 13/12/18 Ingresos 2018-12-63  VI-1312 0.00 677.81 -67,556.60
4/12118 Ingresos Del Dia 14/12/18 ingresos  2018-12-52  VI-1412 0.00 484.98 -68,041.58
5/12/18 Ingresos Del Dia 15/12/18 Ingresos  2018-12-55  VI-1512 0.00 47.03 -68,088.61
712/18 Ingresos Del Dia 17/12/18 Ingresos  2018-12-68  VI-1712 0.00 1,009.98 -69,098.59
8/12/18 Ingresos Del Dia 18/12/18 Ingresos 2018-12-60  VI-1812 0.00 1,087.37 -70,185.96
9/12/18 Ingresos Del Dia 19/12/18 Ingresos  2018-12-71  VI-1912 0.00 760.07 -70,946.03
0/12/18 Ingresos Del Dia 20/12/18 Ingresos  2018-12-75  VI-2012 0.00 775.97 -71,722.00
1/12/18 Ingresos Del Dia 21/12/18 Ingresos 2018-12-83  VI-2112 0.00 709.73 -72,431.73
2/12/18 Ingresos Del Dia 22/12/18 Ingresos  2018-12-98  VI-2212 0.00 112.51 -72,544 .24
24/12/18 Ingresos Del Dia 24/12/18 Ingresos  2018-12-105 VI-2412 0.00 125.19 -72,669.43
6/12/18 Ingresos Del Dia 26/12/18 Ingresos  2018-12-108 VI-2612 0.00 1,318.66 -73,988.09
711218 Ingresos Del Dia 27/12/18 Ingresos  2018-12-111  VI-2712 0.00 1,367.65 -75,355.74
8/12/18  Ingresos Del Dia 28/12/18 Ingresos  2018-12-115  VI-2812 0.00 1,350.93 -76,706.67
9/12/18 Ingresos Del Dia 29/12/18 Ingresos  2018-12-119 VI-2912 0.00 95.76 -76,802.43
31/12/18 Ingresos Del Dia 31/12/18 Ingresos  2018-12-123 VI-3112 0.00 859.19 -77,661.62
Total: 0.00 16,345.93
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